
Behind-the-Wheel (BTW) Driving Lessons Sign-up Sheet

We will be scheduling the Behind-the-Wheel (BTW) driving lessons on a FIRST-COME-FIRST-
SERVED basis.  We can schedule BTW lessons for your student as soon as we receive your
application, payment and the BTW sign-up sheet.

Remember – the sooner you turn in your application, payment and BTW sign-up sheet, the better
the chances that you will be scheduled for your BTW first choices.  And, please keep in mind
that everyone has a busy schedule – choose dates and times that you CAN drive instead of ones
that you WANT to drive.

Please fill in the dates and times that your student will be able to do their 6 driving lessons.
(Example:  BTW – 1  1st choice: (Sun.) 3/4/07  Time: 1 – 4 p.m. )    2nd and 3rd choices are also
needed in the event that your first choice is already taken.  
Please refer to the schedule (calendar) provided for all the available dates and times.   
Registration Deadline:  February 25, 2007

Student’s Name: ____________________________

BTW –   1       Choose from    (Sat.  ) 3/3/07 or   (Sun.)   3/4/07  

1st choice: __________     2nd choice: __________
       Time: __________          Time: __________

BTW –   2       Choose     from    (Sat.)   3/10/07 or   (Sun.)   3/11/07  

1st choice: __________     2nd choice: __________
       Time: __________          Time: __________

BTW –   3       Choose from    (Sat.)   3/17/07 or   (Sun.)   3/18/07  

1st choice: __________     2nd choice: __________
       Time: __________          Time: __________

BTW –   4       Choose from    (Sat.)   3/31/07 or   (Sun.)   4/1/07  

1st choice: __________     2nd choice: __________
       Time: __________          Time: __________

BTW –   5       Choose from    (Sat.)   4/7/07 or   (Sun.)   4/8/07  

1st choice: __________     2nd choice: __________
       Time: __________          Time: __________

BTW –   6       Choose from    (Sun.)   4/15/07 or   (Sun.)   4/15/07  

1st choice: __________     2nd choice: __________
       Time: __________          Time: __________


